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Nora Fawzia Taher
norafawziataher@gmail.com
+31 640818740
7 October 1998

Arnhem

Education

ArtEZ Graphic Design
University of  the arts Arnhem

Luca Photography
School of  arts Brussels

Workshop exhibition design
By Koehorst & in ‘t veld

Workshop design research
By Anastasia Kubrak

Workshop design research
By Urok Shirhan

Cambridge English
Certificate

Liemers college
HAVO

Lc Award
Gold

2023 (graduated)

2021

2021

2021

2020

2015

2011 - 2016

2016

Exhibitions

Museum Arnhem 
To each their own

Museum Arnhem 
Between borders

N.O.B x Midwest
Excellence

Bario
Vulnerability in Feminism

Motel Spatie
Algorithmic Fitness

 Upcoming

2023

2022

2021

2021

Selection of  works

Unseated borders
Copper and carpet installation

When they walked, their feet 
crossed tales.
Carpet installation

She belongs to the show.
Video production for A boy named ROSA.

From C to A
Photography on fabric installation.

They want to call me Cleopatra.
Book on fabric

Khalas
Short film

I can’t read what I am writing.
Video work

HAHAHA I’m healing (if  I 
have to be an object I want to 
be a sculpture)
Collaborative performance 

Crossing air
Photography work

Sieved Ground
Book

Upcoming

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

Work expierence

Lead producer & designer
Sbtts pt.2 event. 

Host workshop/reading session
Crossing air (for museum Arnhem)

Identity designer
ArtEZ BEAR finals 

Lead producer  
She belongs to the show

Moderator
“What is home” design research workshop

Lead photographer
Contemplation

Co - organizer 
Stop street intimidation protest

Freelance graphic designer & 
atonomus artist
With own practice: Studio Taher

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021 - Present

2021

2021

2019 - Present

Roger Saro
+31623751006
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