Nora Fawzia Taher

norafawziataher@gmail.com +31 640818740 7 October 1998 2e Spijkerdwarsstraat 47 Arnhem



Education

ArtEZ Graphic Design University of the arts Arnhem	2023 (graduated)
Luca Photography School of arts Brussels	2021
Workshop exhibition design By Koehorst & in 't veld	2021
Workshop design research By Anastasia Kubrak	2021
Workshop design research By Urok Shirhan	2020
Cambridge English <i>Certificate</i>	2015
Liemers college <i>HAVO</i>	2011 - 2016
Lc Award Gold	2016
Exhibitions	
Museum Arnhem	Upcoming

Museum Arnhem To each their own	Upcom
Museum Arnhem Between borders	2023
N.O.B x Midwest Excellence	2022
Bario Vulnerability in Feminism	2021
Motel Spatie Algorithmic Fitness	2021

References

Roger Saro +31623751006

Selection of works

Unseated borders Copper and carpet installation	Upcoming
When they walked, their feet crossed tales. <i>Carpet installation</i>	2023
She belongs to the show. Video production for A boy named ROSA.	2023
From C to A Photography on fabric installation.	2022
They want to call me Cleopatra. <i>Book on fabric</i>	2021
Khalas Short film	2021
I can't read what I am writing. <i>Video work</i>	2021
HAHAHA I'm healing (if I have to be an object I want to be a sculpture) <i>Collaborative performance</i>	2021
Crossing air Photography work	2020
Sieved Ground Book	2019
Doon	
Work expierence	
	2023
Work expierence Lead producer & designer	2023 2023
Work expierence Lead producer & designer Sbtts pt.2 event. Host workshop/reading session	
Work expierence Lead producer & designer Sbtts pt.2 event. Host workshop/reading session Crossing air (for museum Arnhem) Identity designer	2023
Work expierence Lead producer & designer Sbtts pt.2 event. Host workshop/reading session Crossing air (for museum Arnhem) Identity designer ArtEZ BEAR finals Lead producer	2023 2023
Work expierence Lead producer & designer Sbtts pt.2 event. Host workshop/reading session Crossing air (for museum Arnhem) Identity designer ArtEZ BEAR finals Lead producer She belongs to the show Moderator	2023 2023 2022
Work expierence Lead producer & designer Sbtts pt.2 event. Host workshop/reading session Crossing air (for museum Arnhem) Identity designer ArtEZ BEAR finals Lead producer She belongs to the show Moderator "What is home" design research workshop Lead photographer	2023 2023 2022 2021 - Present
Work expierence Lead producer & designer Sbtts pt.2 event. Host workshop/reading session Crossing air (for museum Arnhem) Identity designer ArtEZ BEAR finals Lead producer She belongs to the show Moderator "What is home" design research workshop Lead photographer Contemplation	2023 2023 2022 2021 - Present 2021

Curriculum vitae